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128 Lowecrest Blvd

Tam O'Shanter Toronto ON MI1T 1K9

Details:

List Price: $799,000

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 3 + 2
Bathrooms: 2

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Brick

Land Size: 44 x 124.92 Feet
Basement: Apartment, Sep Entrance
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

i : Absolutely Immaculate, Stunning Raised Bungalow In
1 i ; - Is High Demand Area. Meticulously Cared For Spacious 3
Bdrm Home With Large Foyer And Tasteful Upgrades.
Office Could Be 4th Bdrm.

2 Separate Entrances With 2 Bdrms, Large Eat In
Kitchen And Newly Reno'd 3 Piece Bath. Great For
Large Family Or Extra Income. Fantastic Location Just
Steps To Ttc, Good Schools, Park, Shopping, Mins To
Subway, Go Train,401, 404, Dvp.

Just Move In And Enjoy!!!.

Fridges(2), Stoves(2), Built In Dw, Washer(2), Dryer
(2), Freezer In Basement, All Elf's, All
Window/Coverings, Brdim W/Laid, Hwt-R, Large Cold
Room Via Garage, Auto Garage Door Opener With
Remote. Please Enjoy Virtual Tour!!!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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